 149-216 Building Technologies
2015-07-21
Commercial Fan Coil Room Thermostat
RDG110U and RDG160TU
    Siemens RDG110U and RDG160TU are very versatile wall-mounted thermostats for
low voltage, stand-alone applications such as in hospitality, dormitory or light com-
mercial applications.
    ● 7-day program with 8 programmable timers to switch over between Comfort and

Siemens Industry, Inc.  149-216
  2015-07-21
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RDG110U 24V Wall-mounted Thermostat Fan Coil Unit and Heat Pump
RDG160TU 24V Wall-mounted Thermostat Fan Coil Unit, 3-speed/ECM Fan
Product documentation
Topic Title Document Number
Mounting
Instructions
RDG160TU M3183.2
Mounting
Instructions
RDG110U CB1M3183.1
Basic
Documentation
(Engineering
Manual)
Room Thermostats with LCD for Wall Mounting
RDG100, RDG100T, RDG110, RDG110U, RDG160T, RDG160TU, RDG
100T/H
CE1P3181en
Data Sheet Wall-mounted room thermostats with LCD, RDG1... CE1N3181en
Operating
Instructions
RDG100, RDG110, RDG110U CB1B3181en
Operating
Instructions
RDG100T, RDG160T, RDG160TU CB1B3181.5en
Technical data
Power supply
Operating voltage 24 Vac/24 Vdc Class 2
Frequency 50/60 Hz.